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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5332
1071

W1125106
134 SEK

Seat Leon -21
Bonnet hinge Left

SEAT LEON 13-20 DGEA AUTOMAT/DSG 5DR KOMBI/CUPÉ EL
 

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

436
A

5332
1071

W1125108
134 SEK

Seat Leon -21
Bonnet hinge Right

SEAT LEON 13-20 DGEA AUTOMAT/DSG 5DR KOMBI/CUPÉ EL
 

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

436
A

1347
1071

W1271446
119 SEK

Audi A3, S3 -21
Bonnet hinge Left

A3 40 TFSIE DGEA AUTOMAT 5DR HALVKOMBI ELHYBRID BE
 

Walters Bildelar AB
0346-714580

838
A

1347
1071

W1271445
119 SEK

Audi A3, S3 -21
Bonnet hinge Right

A3 40 TFSIE DGEA AUTOMAT 5DR HALVKOMBI ELHYBRID BE
 

Walters Bildelar AB
0346-714580

838
A

1347
1071

W1228574
119 SEK

Audi A3, S3 -21
Bonnet hinge Left

A3 45 TFSIE DGEA AUTOMAT 4DR HALVKOMBI ELHYBRID BE
VÄNSTER

Walters Bildelar AB
0346-714580

481
A

5351
1071

W1204717
112 SEK

Cupra Leon -21
Bonnet hinge Right

LEON 21- DGEA AUTOMAT 5DR STATIONSVAGN KOMBIVAGN E
HÖGER

Walters Bildelar AB
0346-714580

1.616
A

5351
1071

W1204716
112 SEK

Cupra Leon -21
Bonnet hinge Left

LEON 21- DGEA AUTOMAT 5DR STATIONSVAGN KOMBIVAGN E
VÄNSTER

Walters Bildelar AB
0346-714580

1.616
A

4977
1071

W1165190
312 SEK

VW Multivan -22
Bonnet hinge 

1 MULTIVAN DGEA AUTOMAT UAF
HÖGER

Allbildelar i Huddinge AB 
010-4974200 

-
A

4977
1071

W1165191
312 SEK

VW Multivan -22
Bonnet hinge 

1 MULTIVAN DGEA AUTOMAT UAF
VÄNSTER

Allbildelar i Huddinge AB 
010-4974200 

-
A

5349
1071

W935610
159 SEK

Cupra Formentor -21
Bonnet hinge Left

CUPRA FORMENTOR DGEA AUTOMAT SUV
VÄ

Atracco AB - Mönsterås
0499-49000

0
A

5349
1071

W935609
159 SEK

Cupra Formentor -21
Bonnet hinge Right

CUPRA FORMENTOR DGEA AUTOMAT SUV
HÖ

Atracco AB - Mönsterås
0499-49000

0
A


